STRIKERS SPONSORS - 2006

THE STRIKER

Body Shop Paint Supplies Seaford 03 9776 8233

Bonza Balloons Braeside 03 9588 1956

Cameron’s Canvas Centre 03 9775 1325

Cignall Specialist Tobacconist Frankston 03 9781 4975

D & G Printing Frankston 03 9789 4924

Domino's Pizza Langwarrin 131888

Doyle's Mordialloc 03 9580 0817

Durable Design Constructions Frankston 03 9770 5852

The Elms Coffee Shop Karingal Hub 03 9776 7211

E & J Roberts Builders Pty Ltd Chelsea 0421047799

F & M Ceramic Tiles Frankston 03 9781 3977

Accident Repair Centre Frankston 03 9786 9166

Fountain Gate Bingo Centre (Major Sponsor) 03 9796 7011

Frankston Motor Trimmers Seaford 03 9786 7988

Frankston Peninsula Garden Supplies Frankston 03 9789 3326

Frankston Toyota (Major Sponsor) Frankston 03 9783 8877

Glen Ryan Real Estate Frankston 03 8790 8791 :

Hank Bos Glazing Frankston 039770 1111

Harry Johnston Motors Frankston 03 9783 5244

Hartford's For Hair Frankston 03 9781 5066

Hectors Roof Repairs Cranbourne 1800 811 579

Hicks & Oakley Solicitors Mt Waverley 03 9802 9511 P

Home Entertainment Video Library Langwarrin 03 9776 5233 SE AS ON 2 006
Home Loan Choices Frankston 03 9783 7822

J & D’s 8 Ball Room Frankston 03 9783 8488 M

Jessica's Pre Loved Clothing Frankston 03 9783 1887 t h N t
La Porchetta Restaurant Frankston 03 9770 0885 a c O es
McDonalds Karingal 03 9789 0011 Y
Mite 10 Karingal 03 9789 7999 STATE LEAGUE Division 3 S/E
Optus World Frankston 03 9770 0500

Pat McGuiness Painter All Areas 03 9789 1867

Paint Spot Frankston 03 9781 1288 Saturday 26th Aug 2006
Pedders Suspension Frankston 03 9783 1377

Plan Scan Frankston 03 9781 5701 ~

Reddy Roast Frankston 03 9783 3800 Strlkers v Morwell
Rgeve.s Real Estate Frankston 03 9785 9000 STRIKERS ON THE NET
Ritchie's Stores All Areas '

Saxon Sports Frankston 03 9783 6066 .

Seaford Textiles Frankston 03 9783 1887 www.frankstonstrikers.com
Signs (Club Supplier) Frankston 03 9783 8740

Stylegraph Signs All Areas 03 9785 6071

World of Soccer (Major Sponsor) Dandenong 03 9794 5860

WWW.eno.com.au All Areas

To become a sponsor contact Tony Hall on 03 9781 2523



FROM THE PRESIDENTS CHAIR
The importance and significance of last Saturday’s victory at MOOROOLBARK soon
became evident when scores from other games filtered through in the evening.
MONBULK had drawn away at ENDEAVOUR whilst more importantly
NUNAWADING had upset SANDRINGHAM'S applecart by beating them 1-0.

STRIKERS and the two other cellar dwellers are all attempting to escape the drop into
PROVISIONAL LEAGUE and it would appear like ourselves that the other two are
making every effort they can to avoid this and who can blame them? Each club has now
three games to play, MONBULK having lost their catch up game to HEATHERTON at
home 3-0.

Today we welcome MORWELL and trust that their long journey will not be the last they
will make to McClelland Drive.

Due to commitments with the RANGERS SUPPORTER’S CLUB coach GEORGE
HUGHES has had to take a flight to Scotland and will therefore not be coaching
STRIKERS. Luckily for the club WILLY RAYNES who graced our team a few years
ago has stepped in to assist BILLY RAE and his professional approach will be a big asset
over the coming weeks.

I had to wrap my self over my hands for not mentioning our RESERVE side they have in
recent weeks have regained their confidence and have strung together a series of good
performances.

Just a reminder that next week we are again playing at home. Our last home fixture for
the season against ENDEAVOUR.

SOCCER SNIPPETS

The club have lost the services of MARCUS BROWNLIE for the rest of the season the
youngster has departed OZ to see the other side of the world hopefully he will be back in
our colours next season.

He returned to the club at the beginning of the season and since then SERGE has become
not only a regular reserve player but a great sponsor for the club. The Thursday night
training sessions would not be complete without DOMINO PIZZAS and SERGE has
taken it on his self to provide these.

THANK YOU SERGE!

OUR SPONSORS

FrankstonAccident Repair Centre

Frankston

03 9786 9166

Is situated opposite to Kananook Station on Wells Road. The company will give you a free

- quotation on your car.they give excellent service with low quotes especially for cash pay-

ment

Domino's Pizza

Langwarrin

131888

Domino Pizza has taken Strikers on board for sponsorship for 2006 good deals are avail-
able for all members at their shop. Which is situated near the Safeway complex on Cran-
bourne Road Langwarrin

Dominos make quality pizzas and offer a delivery service.

Doyles

Mordialloc

03 9580 0817

The Bridges Hotel is your getaway from Frankston for an excellent lunch or dinner. The
service is top class, children are especially catered for, always a varied menu on the board.

Durable Design Constructions

Frankston

Paint Spot

This Nepean Highway paint specialist offers all the top brands of paint and allied products
to enable customers to achieve what they are looking for. Knowledged staff with a vast
amount of experience. To obtain trade price priced show your membership card.

Pat McGuiness Painter

All Areas

03 9789 1867

Pat is experienced in all aspects of interior and exterior decorating, painting and wallpaper-
ing. Equipped for domestic or commercial projects. See Pat at the games or pass on a
message through big Kev.

Pedders Suspension

Frankston

03 9783 1377

Suspension and brakes and Pedders go together for safety & service, get a check-up at
Pedders.

Simon and his staff will really look after Strikers members.

Plan Scan

Frankston

03 9781 5701

Issues Building permits in the Melbourne Metropolitan area and also carries out pre pur-
chase inspections in the Peninsula area. Call in and see lan at 108/ 120 Young Street
Frankston.

03 9770 5852



Division 1 Bayside League Table
Team Pd W D I GF GA GD PIS

58 18 40 40
45 |32 231 29
46y “31 15 25
380 29¢ 9 22
42 34 8 22
28 38 -10 18
38 51 -13 16
0 19 52 380 i
1 24 63 -39 10

JUNIOR NEWS
The under 12’s side have only one remaining fixture left to go they play at

home at 10am next Sunday against CAULFIELD. They have had no games of
late due to bye rounds however prior to today’s games against MORWELL a
challenge match was arranged against the FILLIES. No doubt it was all good fun
and could only unite sections of the club.
Our under 7’s and 8s have a few weeks to go in their competition it seems a
long season for all our little boys and girls but having watch them play the other
week there is certainly a lot of enthusiasm burning in them.

Milo Boys 12 East

Langwarrin 16 13
Brighton 15 9

Cerberus 155 S
Baxter 15
Monash 16
Mornington 15
Outlaws 15
Cuscatlan 15
Boronia 15
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Team Pld W D E GFE GA GD' PTS
1 Whitehorse 12 8 2 2 338 L0 22808126
2 Caulfield 12 8 2 2 35 16 | 1951726
3 Nothcote 13 7 1 ) 22 19: .3 22
4 Richmond 12 6 2 4 33 20 13 20
S Croydon 12 6 1 S 292 5 19
6 Bentleigh 11 5 2 4 23 20 <3 167
T Frankston 12 2 1 9 14 46 35 7
8 Ringwood 14 1 1 1220 7 38 31 4
Frankston Fillies v Rosebud 2
g} 97 August 11.00 am Kick Off "2

l},b

& BBQ 1.30 pm D,
Come 9nd join i the Fun

Yes I know we mention the Legends room a lot in this programme however we consider it retaining
our history we urgently need some of our old KARINGAL followers to visit the room checking the
past pictures of old KARINGAL sides

CAN YOU FILL IN THE NAMES and complete the puzzles?

We still have a few computer CDs remaining with all those things you would like to know about the
club. They are available at the bar for $10.00 a great buy.

BAYSIDE NEWS

A disastrous result at BRIGHTON for the OUTLAWS last week in what can only be described as a
rout we were beaten 7-0.

We could only field 10 players which were in its self disappointing. The OUTLAWS play their final
league match at home to CASCATLEN tomorrow.

The FILLIES have been drawn against league leaders HAMPTON PARK who have not lost all season
in the CUP competition. All is not lost however as the FILLIES play their best football against this
side and we could have an upset on our hands.

Ladies Bayside Division

Team Pd W D L GF GA GD Pts
1 Hpt Park 11 10 1 0 60 2 58 31
2 Cuscatlan 10 5 2 3 28 26 2 17
3 Pines 11 5 1 5 18 22 -4 16
4 Fillies 11 1 1 9 10 41 -31 4
5 Rosebud 5 0 1 4 4 29 -25 1

Hampton Park 3 v F/Fillies 0
Round 15 at Hampton

This was always going to be a battle of ends, the wind played a major part in this game. Our girls kick
against in the first half and where under the pump in the first ten minutes. The leagues highest goal
scorer missing several chances, some good work by goal keeper Brooke to keep the score to zero.
Then Marg committed the sin of hand ball in the box which was a bit of a dubious penalty, the score
one nil. To the credit of the girls they kept to their job and worked hard even putting six passes
together and nearly scoring, but our touch up front has to improve if we are going to make a threat to
teams such as this. This resulted in some good work in midfield, by Kylie, Hannah and Alicia, but a
second was conceded by half time two nil at the break from a bad goal kick out; this resulted in a few
changes to midfield and up front with two front runners with Jackie Kylie and Trudie in mid field we
seem to penetrate but not score. The girls were working hard with the wind with good work by Sacha
marking close, Marg and Laura using the wind to our advantage, we still can’t score. The work rate
was dropping and a goal mouth scramble resulted in a third goal off our own player. So 3 nil final
result, but the girls should keep their heads high as this was the top side and has given us a hiding on a
few occasions. A good result and well played. Next week Rosebud B at home - a Family Day. Make
the effort and watch your ladies at home for the last time this year.
Coach Out
Steve D
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19 Last Round

AME
Fitzroy City
Mooroolbark
Sandringham City
Templestowe Eagles
Endeavour Utd
North Caulfield
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Today’s Round
GAME

Mooroolbark
Berwick City
Heatherton Utd
Nunawading City
Frankston Strikers
Monbulk
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2 Next Round

GAME

Frankston Strikers
Morwel Pegasus
Sandringham City
Templestowe Eagles
Fitzroy City

6 North Caulfield
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Bayside Soccer League
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Aug 19, 2006

Morwel Pegasus
Frankston Strikers
Nunawading City
Heatherton Utd
Monbulk
Berwick City

Aug 26 2006

Endeavour Utd
Templestowe Eagles
Sandringham City
Fitzroy City

Morwel Pegasus
North Caulfield

September 6 2006

Endeavour Utd
Nunawading City
Berwick City
Monbulk
Heatherton Utd
Mooroolbark

Firsts Reserves
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Centenary Park every Sunday afternoon
Bar & Kiosk open for your enjoyment

State League
Div 3 SE

Heatherton Utd
North Caulfield
Sandringham City
Mooroolbark
Templestow Eagles
Berwick City
Morwell Pegasus
Fitzroy City
Endeavour Utd
Frankston Strikers
Monbulk
Nunawading City

State League
Div3 SE

North Caulfield
Mooroolbark
Sandringham City
Heatherton Utd
Berwick City
Nunawading City
Templestow Eagles
Monbulk

Morwell Pegasus
Endeavour Utd
Fitzroy City
Frankston Strikers

FIRSTS

RESERVES

P

17
17
16
16
17
16
16
16
17
16
17
17

—— WA BRULNXPXOD =g
%

ABRLNIILULUOABRAOND
=

N & h L O\ -1 O\ 00 00 \D == m—
TR

—ON LMWLV A —~WND

— = O NNN VMO h O WN

How

54

44
26
39
23
29
25
31
2
21
10

23
25

25
25

28
36
41
37
40

GD
19

12

14
3

-10
-23
-16
-20

Pts

33
31
30

26
22
20
20
12

Pts
41
36

28
26

23
21
20
17
12



