STRIKERS SPONSORS - 2006

Body Shop Paint Supplies	Seaford	03 9776 8233
Bonza Balloons	Braeside	03 9588 1956
Cameron's Canvas Centre		03 9775 1325
Cignall Specialist Tobacconist	Frankston	03 9781 4975
D & G Printing	Frankston	03 9789 4924
Domino's Pizza	Langwarrin	131888
Doyle's	Mordialloc	03 9580 0817
Durable Design Constructions	Frankston	03 9770 5852
The Elms Coffee Shop	Karingal Hub	03 9776 7211
E & J Roberts Builders Pty Ltd	Chelsea	0421047799
F & M Ceramic Tiles	Frankston	03 9781 3977
Accident Repair Centre	Frankston	03 9786 9166
Fountain Gate Bingo Centre (Major S	Sponsor)	03 9796 7011
Frankston Motor Trimmers	Seaford	03 9786 7988
Frankston Peninsula Garden Supplies	Frankston	03 9789 3326
Frankston Toyota (Major Sponsor)	Frankston	03 9783 8877
Glen Ryan Real Estate	Frankston	03 8790 8791
Hank Bos Glazing	Frankston	03 9770 1111
Harry Johnston Motors	Frankston	03 9783 5244
Hartford's For Hair	Frankston	03 9781 5066
Hectors Roof Repairs	Cranbourne	1800 811 579
Hicks & Oakley Solicitors	Mt Waverley	03 9802 9511
Home Entertainment Video Library	Langwarrin	03 9776 5233
Home Loan Choices	Frankston	03 9783 7822
J & D's 8 Ball Room	Frankston	03 9783 8488
Jessica's Pre Loved Clothing	Frankston	03 9783 1887
La Porchetta Restaurant	Frankston	03 9770 0885
McDonalds	Karingal	03 9789 0011
Mitre 10	Karingal	03 9789 7999
Optus World	Frankston	03 9770 0500
Pat McGuiness Painter	All Areas	03 9789 1867
Paint Spot	Frankston	03 9781 1288
Pedders Suspension	Frankston	03 9783 1377
Plan Scan	Frankston	03 9781 5701
Reddy Roast	Frankston	03 9783 3800
Reeves Real Estate	Frankston	03 9785 9000
Ritchie's Stores	All Areas	
Saxon Sports	Frankston	03 9783 6066
Seaford Textiles	Frankston	03 9783 1887
Signs (Club Supplier)	Frankston	03 9783 8740
Stylegraph Signs	All Areas	03 9785 6071
World of Soccer (Major Sponsor)	Dandenong	03 9794 5860
www.eno.com.au	All Areas	
To become a sponsor contact Tony Ha		

To become a sponsor contact Tony Hall on 03 9781 2523

THE STRIKER



SEASON 2006

Match Notes

STATE LEAGUE Division 3 S/E

Saturday 26th Aug 2006

Strikers v Morwell

STRIKERS ON THE NET

www.frankstonstrikers.com

FROM THE PRESIDENTS CHAIR

The importance and significance of last Saturday's victory at MOOROOLBARK soon became evident when scores from other games filtered through in the evening. MONBULK had drawn away at ENDEAVOUR whilst more importantly NUNAWADING had upset SANDRINGHAM'S applecant by beating them 1-0.

STRIKERS and the two other cellar dwellers are all attempting to escape the drop into PROVISIONAL LEAGUE and it would appear like ourselves that the other two are making every effort they can to avoid this and who can blame them? Each club has now three games to play, MONBULK having lost their catch up game to HEATHERTON at home 3-0.

Today we welcome MORWELL and trust that their long journey will not be the last they will make to McClelland Drive.

Due to commitments with the RANGERS SUPPORTER'S CLUB coach GEORGE HUGHES has had to take a flight to Scotland and will therefore not be coaching STRIKERS. Luckily for the club WILLY RAYNES who graced our team a few years ago has stepped in to assist BILLY RAE and his professional approach will be a big asset over the coming weeks.

I had to wrap my self over my hands for not mentioning our RESERVE side they have in recent weeks have regained their confidence and have strung together a series of good performances.

Just a reminder that next week we are again playing at home. Our last home fixture for the season against ENDEAVOUR.

SOCCER SNIPPETS

The club have lost the services of MARCUS BROWNLIE for the rest of the season the youngster has departed OZ to see the other side of the world hopefully he will be back in our colours next season.

He returned to the club at the beginning of the season and since then SERGE has become not only a regular reserve player but a great sponsor for the club. The Thursday night training sessions would not be complete without DOMINO PIZZAS and SERGE has taken it on his self to provide these.

THANK YOU SERGE!

OUR SPONSORS

FrankstonAccident Repair Centre

Frankston

03 9786 9166

Is situated opposite to Kananook Station on Wells Road. The company will give you a free quotation on your car.they give excellent service with low quotes especially for cash payment

Domino's Pizza

Langwarrin

131888

Domino Pizza has taken Strikers on board for sponsorship for 2006 good deals are available for all members at their shop. Which is situated near the Safeway complex on Cranbourne Road Langwarrin

Dominos make quality pizzas and offer a delivery service.

Doyles

Mordialloc

03 9580 0817

The Bridges Hotel is your getaway from Frankston for an excellent lunch or dinner. The service is top class, children are especially catered for, always a varied menu on the board.

Durable Design Constructions

Frankston

Paint Spot

This Nepean Highway paint specialist offers all the top brands of paint and allied products to enable customers to achieve what they are looking for. Knowledged staff with a vast amount of experience. To obtain trade price priced show your membership card.

Pat McGuiness Painter

All Areas

03 9789 1867

Pat is experienced in all aspects of interior and exterior decorating, painting and wallpapering. Equipped for domestic or commercial projects. See Pat at the games or pass on a message through big Kev.

Pedders Suspension

Frankston

03 9783 1377

Suspension and brakes and Pedders go together for safety & service, get a check-up at Pedders.

Simon and his staff will really look after Strikers members.

Plan Scan

Frankston

03 9781 5701

Issues Building permits in the Melbourne Metropolitan area and also carries out pre purchase inspections in the Peninsula area. Call in and see Ian at 108 120 Young Street Frankston.

03 9770 5852

Division 1 Bayside League Table

	Team	Pld	W	D	L	GF	GA	GD	PTS
1	Langwarrin	16	13	1	2	58	18	40	40
2	Brighton	15	9	2	4	45	22	23	29
3	Cerberus	15	71	4	4	46	31	15	25
4	Baxter	15	6	4	5	38	29	9	22
5	Monash	16	6	4	5	42	34	8	22
6	Mornington	15	5	3	7	28	38	-10	18
7	Outlaws	15	5	1	9	38	51	-13	16
8	Cuscatlan	15	3	2	10	19	52	-33	11
9	Boronia	15	3	1	11	24	63	-39	10

JUNIOR NEWS

The under 12's side have only one remaining fixture left to go they play at home at 10am next Sunday against CAULFIELD. They have had no games of late due to bye rounds however prior to today's games against MORWELL a challenge match was arranged against the FILLIES. No doubt it was all good fun and could only unite sections of the club.

Our under 7's and 8's have a few weeks to go in their competition it seems a long season for all our little boys and girls but having watch them play the other week there is certainly a lot of enthusiasm burning in them.

Milo Boys 12 East

	Team	Pld	W	D	L	GF	GA	GD	PTS
1	Whitehorse	12	8	2	2	33	10	23	26
2	Caulfield	12	8	2	2	35	16	19	26
3	Nothcote	13	7	1	5	22	19	3	22
4	Richmond	12	6	2	4	33	20	13	20
5	Croydon	12	6	1	5	27	2	5	19
6	Bentleigh	11	5	2	4	23	20	3	17
7	Frankston	12	2	1	9	11	46	-35	7
8	Ringwood	14	1	1	12	7	38	-31	4

Frankston Fillies v Rosebud 27 August 11.00 am Kick Off

BBQ 1.30 pm Come and join in the Fun

Yes I know we mention the Legends room a lot in this programme however we consider it retaining our history we urgently need some of our old KARINGAL followers to visit the room checking the past pictures of old KARINGAL sides

CAN YOU FILL IN THE NAMES and complete the puzzles?

We still have a few computer CDs remaining with all those things you would like to know about the club. They are available at the bar for \$10.00 a great buy.

BAYSIDE NEWS

A disastrous result at BRIGHTON for the OUTLAWS last week in what can only be described as a rout we were beaten 7-0.

We could only field 10 players which were in its self disappointing. The OUTLAWS play their final league match at home to CASCATLEN tomorrow.

The FILLIES have been drawn against league leaders HAMPTON PARK who have not lost all season in the CUP competition. All is not lost however as the FILLIES play their best football against this side and we could have an upset on our hands.

Ladies Bayside Division

	Team	Pld	W	D	L	GF	GA	GD	Pts
1	Hpt Park	11	10	1	0	60	2	58	31
2	Cuscatlan	10	5	2	3	28	26	2	17
3	Pines	11	5	1	5	18	22	-4	16
4	Fillies	11	1	1	9	10	41	-31	4
5	Rosebud	5	0	1	4	4	29	-25	1

Hampton Park 3 v F/Fillies 0 Round 15 at Hampton

This was always going to be a battle of ends, the wind played a major part in this game. Our girls kick against in the first half and where under the pump in the first ten minutes. The leagues highest goal scorer missing several chances, some good work by goal keeper Brooke to keep the score to zero. Then Marg committed the sin of hand ball in the box which was a bit of a dubious penalty, the score one nil. To the credit of the girls they kept to their job and worked hard even putting six passes together and nearly scoring, but our touch up front has to improve if we are going to make a threat to teams such as this. This resulted in some good work in midfield, by Kylie, Hannah and Alicia, but a second was conceded by half time two nil at the break from a bad goal kick out; this resulted in a few changes to midfield and up front with two front runners with Jackie Kylie and Trudie in mid field we seem to penetrate but not score. The girls were working hard with the wind with good work by Sacha marking close, Marg and Laura using the wind to our advantage, we still can't score. The work rate was dropping and a goal mouth scramble resulted in a third goal off our own player. So 3 nil final result, but the girls should keep their heads high as this was the top side and has given us a hiding on a few occasions. A good result and well played. Next week Rosebud B at home - a Family Day. Make the effort and watch your ladies at home for the last time this year.

Coach Out

Steve D

RND 19	Last Round	Aug 19, 2006 <u>Firsts</u> <u>Reserves</u>	State League Div 3 SE
GAME 1 2 3 4 5	Fitzroy City Mooroolbark Sandringham City Templestowe Eagles Endeavour Utd North Caulfield	V Morwel Pegasus 3 - 2 1 - 4 4 V Frankston Strikers 0 - 1 3 - 0 0 V Nunawading City 0 - 1 5 - 2 2 V Heatherton Utd 1 - 3 1 - 3 3 V Monbulk 2 - 2 2 - 3 3 V Berwick City 2 1 0 0 0	Heatherton Utd North Caulfield Sandringham City Mooroolbark Templestow Eagle Berwick City Morwell Pegasus Fitzroy City Endeavour Utd
RND 20 GAME	Today's Round	Aug 26 2006 Results Last Meet	Frankston Striker Monbulk Nunawading City
1 2 3 4 5 6	Mooroolbark Berwick City Heatherton Utd Nunawading City Frankston Strikers Monbulk	v Endeavour Utd 5 - 0 2 - 2 v Templestowe Eagles 2 - 3 3 - 0 v Sandringham City 4 - 1 1 - 1 0 v Fitzroy City 1 - 1 3 - 0 0 v Morwel Pegasus 1 - 1 1 - 6 0 v North Caulfield 1 - 3 0 2	State League Div3 SE North Caulfield Mooroolbark Sandringham City Heatherton Utd Berwick City
RND 21	Next Round	September 6 2006	Nunawading City Templestow Eagle Monbulk Morwell Pegasus Endeavour Utd
GAME 1 2 3 4 5	Frankston Strikers Morwel Pegasus Sandringham City Templestowe Eagles Fitzroy City North Caulfield	V Endeavour Utd	Fitzroy City Frankston Striker

State League Div 3 SE	FIRSTS							
	P	W	D	L	F	A	GD	Pts
Heatherton Utd	16	12	2	2	36	17	19	38
North Caulfield	17	9	6	2	31	23	8	33
Sandringham City	17	9	4	4	34	25	9	31
Mooroolbark	17	8	6	3	36	24	12	30
Templestow Eagles	17	8	5	4	28	25	3	29
Berwick City	17	7	5	5	39	25	14	26
Morwell Pegasus	17	5	7	5	29	32	-3	22
Fitzroy City	17	4	8	5	35	28	7	20
Endeavour Utd	17	6	2	9	26	36	-10	20
Frankston Strikers	17	3	3	11	18	41	-23	12
Monbulk	16	1	4	11	21	37	-16	7
Nunawading City	17	1	4	12	20	40	-20	7
State League	RESERVE	S						
Div3 SE								
	P	W	D	L	F	A	GD	Pts
North Caulfield	17	13	2	2	54	12	42	41
Mooroolbark	17	11	3	3	36	20	16	36
Sandringham City	16	9	1	6	44	28	16	28
Heatherton Utd	16	8	4	4	26	19	7	28
Berwick City	17	8	2	7	39	22	17	26
Nunawading City	16	6	5	5	23	23	0	23
Templestow Eagles	16	7	2	7	29	34	-5	23
Monbulk	16	6	3	7	25	27	-2	21
Morwell Pegasus	17	5	5	7	31	32	-1	20
Endeavour Utd	16	5	2	9	22	35	-13	17
Fitzroy City	17	4	0	13	21	50	-29	12
Frankston Strikers	17	2	1	14	10	58	-48	7

Bayside Soccer League Centenary Park every Sunday afternoon Bar & Kiosk open for your enjoyment